ER719
 Datasheet
Version 2.0  Page 1 of 6 June 2022
ER719 Datasheet
Single Badge Solutions for Identification and Access
EHUOYAN RfidLoginer Surface Mount
Contactless and NFC Surface Mount card reader writer
ER719 for identification and enrollment.

Version 2.0  Page 4 of 6 June 2022
5. Applications
6. Order Information
Model Interface Power Supply Protocol Housing
ER719-EKB-BU USB USB-power Emulate Keyboard Black
ER719-EKB-WU USB USB -power Emulate Keyboard White
ER719-VCP-BU USB USB -power Serial
commands(CDC
USB)
Black
ER719-VCP-WU USB USB -power Serial
commands(CDC
USB)
White
ER719-232-BU RS232 5V DC Serial commands Black
ER719-232-WU RS232 5V DC Serial commands White
ER719-232-BH RS232 9-12V DC Serial commands Black
ER719-232-WH RS232 9-12V DC Serial commands White
ER719-485-BU RS485 5V DC Serial commands Black
ER719-485-WU RS485 5V DC Serial commands White
ER719-485-BH RS485 9-12V DC Serial commands Black
ER719-485-WH RS485 9-12V DC Serial commands White
ER719
 Datasheet
Version 2.0  Page 5 of 6 June 2022
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------